Cuadro de construccion

Nofte

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

33333333
333333

222222222
222222222222222222

59-
222222

111111

LEVANTAMIENTO TOPOGRAFICO

Ubicacion: Camino a San Mateo Actipan No. 7 Entronque con

carretera México - Veracruz
Calpulalpan Estado de Tlaxcala

Propietario:

Realizé: Ing. J. Soledad Ramirez M.

Superficie: 39,166.54 M2

Dibujé6: Martin Hernandez Pérez
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